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Student Survey

1,163 responses

Education: Pick the issue of greatest concern to you

1,163 responses

7

School Environment A: Pick your top TWO greatest issues

1,163 responses

Mental Health Awareness 291 (25%)
Hate Speech

Dress Code

Start Time/Lack of Sleep
Phone Policy

School Lunch Food

School Lunch Period

—462 (39.7%)
274 (23.6%)

—169 (14.5%)

Bathroom Privacy 242 (20.8%)
Preferred Name Use —92 (7.9%)
81 (7%)
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Disciplinary Action

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gP5ivMEiVAtzbup500pDXTfOYwBP8et2uxMG3zkEczE/viewanalytics

@ Senior Project

@ Removal of Class Rank
@ Val/Sal Policy

@ College Preparedness
@ Quality of Education

642 (55.2%)
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School Environment B: What do you like best about your school?

(Choose Two)

1,163 responses

Block Schedule

Six-period Day Schedule

Extracurricular Activities

Elective Options

Lunch

Start and End Times 94 (8.1%)
Rapport with Teachers 64 (5.5%)

Rapport with Administrationfl—10 (0.9%)

School Culture

Dual Credit Opportunities —235 (20.2%)

AP (Advanced Placemen...

KTEC or other Vocational...

)
394 (33.9%)

293 (25.2%)
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gP5ivMEiVAtzbup500pDXTfOYwBP8et2uxMG3zkEczE/viewanalytics

651 (56%)

800

LD Copy

2/10



